: 04 JTun 2022

P U S
© 00 HNO®OG s D = o® 0N oD =

DD DDDDDDDDDNDDNDDN
N O 01 & W DD == O

Oliver Chadwick
Tony O'Brien
Matthew Skaife
Christopher Jones
Ray Clark

Mark Clair

John Myers

Ryan Jones
Ashley Crawford
Neil Byrne
Steven Tracey
David Rea

Phil Riding
Martin Christian
Lisa Gawthorne
James Hendry
Guilherme Goyos
Ant Cassidy
Scott Hambleton
Claire Andrew
Luke Watson
Stephen Bolton
Iain Craven

Phil Taylor

Mal Gordon
John McCaffrey
Eleanor Fielding

00:16:10
00:16:16
00:16:24
00:16:43
00:16:52
00:17:19
00:17:42
00:17:50
00:18:07
00:18:14
00:18:18
00:18:22
00:18:27
00:18:39
00:19:02
00:19:03
00:19:08
00:19:14
00:19:18
00:19:21
00:19:36
00:19:37
00:19:41
00:19:46
00:19:47
00:19:52
00:19:55

Wallasey AC

Mossley Hill AC
Wallasey AC
Wallasey AC
Mersey Tri

Kirkby Milers
Run Sandymoor

Liverpool Running Club
Penny Lane Striders
Kirkby Milers
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Liverpool Running Club

0
Mossley Hill AC

Warrington Athletic Club
Wallasey AC

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Warrington Road Runners
Knowsley Harriers AC

Penny Lane Striders

Knowsley Harriers AC
Mossley Hill AC
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M Senior
M V50
M Senior
M V35
M Senior
M V40
M V45
M V35
M V35
M V50
M Senior
M Senior
M V45
M V50
F V40
M Senior
M V35
M V45
M V40
F V40
M Senior
M Senior
M V50
M V35
M V40
M V35
F Senior
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Karl Corrick
Andrea Bond
Alan Joyce

Phil Armstrong
Andrew Biddle
Dominic Cooper
Rik Meadows
Michael Connor
Dave Barr

Olivia Brown
Holly Brown
Tony Metcalfe
Craig Carmichael
Joshua Ayres
Nigel Grant

Tilly Brindle
Steve Dipple
Kelly Marrin
Steve Minshull
Daniel Shannon
Sarah Bradley
Stephen Bowden
Emma Fraser
Sally Green
Chris Sorensen
Paul Fitzgerald
Hannah Skaife
Adam Gilbert
Neal Butterworth
Dave Watson
Stephen McCann

00:20:14
00:20:20
00:20:28
00:20:33
00:20:39
00:20:43
00:20:44
00:20:46
00:20:48
00:20:48
00:21:06
00:21:07
00:21:18
00:21:25
00:21:32
00:21:37
00:21:40
00:21:47
00:21:50
00:21:51
00:21:85
00:22:00
00:22:05
00:22:11
00:22:12
00:22:17
00:22:27
00:22:28
00:22:36
00:22:37
00:22:44

Mossley Hill AC
Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Mossley Hill AC

Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Harriers
Mossley Hill AC
Penny Lane Striders
Mossley Hill AC

Mossley Hill AC

Penny Lane Striders
Mossley Hill AC

Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Run Sandymoor

Penny Lane Striders
Warrington Road Runners
Run Sandymoor
Warrington Road Runners
Mossley Hill AC

St Helens Striders
Mossley Hill AC

Mossley Hill AC

Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Harriers
Kirkby Milers
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25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37

38
39

40
10
11
41
42
12
43
44
45
46

M Senior
F V40
M V65

M Senior
M V45
M V35
M V50
M V55
M V50

F Senior

F Senior
M V65
M V45

M Senior
M V55

F Senior
M V45
F V45
M V50
M V35
F V40
M V65
F V40
FVeo
M V60
M V45

F Senior

M Senior
M V55
M V60

M Senior
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
10
71
72
13
74
15
16
17
18
19
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Shaun Geoghan
John Barr

Kam Dosanjh
Michael Maloney
Alex Rae

John Brown
Robbie Wood
Chris Wills

Joe McGlynn
Njideka Agwuna
Diane Hennigan
Michael Buckland
Abir Ali

Tony Green

Julie Crockett
Anthony Peacock
Vicky Peak
Andrew Glen
Faye Farlam
Mary Heery
Linda Bowden
Karen Skaife
Paul Skaife
Catherine McElhinne
Alan Spencer
Jane Nicholson
Mike Evans

John Urquhart
Adie Doherty
Leslie Edwards
Phil Thorp

00:22:47
00:23:14
00:23:23
00:23:40
00:23:49
00:23:51
00:24:02
00:24:03
00:24:04
00:24:08
00:24:20
00:24:24
00:24:29
00:24:32
00:24:37
00:24:44
00:24:48
00:24:49
00:24:53
00:25:07
00:25:09
00:25:13
00:25:14
00:25:20
00:25:30
00:25:33
00:26:09
00:26:28
00:26:34
00:26:48
00:27:00

St Helens Striders
Penny Lane Striders

Mossley Hill AC

Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Running Bugs
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Penny Lane Striders
Mossley Hill AC
Liverpool Running Bugs
Wallasey AC

Penny Lane Striders
Warrington Road Runners
Mossley Hill AC
Mossley Hill AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers AC
Run Sandymoor
Mossley Hill AC

Penny Lane Striders
Liverpool Running Bugs
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47
48
13
49
50
51
52
53
54
14
15
55
56
57
16
58
17
59
18
19
20
21
60
22
61
23
62
62
24
62
62

M V50
M V70
F V45
M V65
M Senior
M Ve0
M Ve0
M V40
M V65
F V45
F V45
M V50
M V45
M V65
F V50
M V70
F V45
M V55
F Senior
FVeo
F V50
F V55
M V55
F V50
M V60
F V55
M V65
M V40
F V50
M V55
M V60
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90
91
92
93
94
95
96
91
98
99
100
101
102

Claire Meadows
Dianne Sorensen
Kay Curtis

Paul Blaney
Elaine Baker
Kate Shannon
Angela Joyce khac
Kirsty Coltart
Cath Brown
Edwina Terry
Jemma Sykes
Ron Thornton
Diane Peck

00:27:16
00:27:46
00:30:12
00:30:33
00:31:51
00:32:31
00:33:08
00:33:27
00:35:14
00:36:35
00:36:53
00:37:43
00:37:46

Penny Lane Striders
Mossley Hill AC
Mossley Hill AC
Knowsley Harriers AC
St Helens Striders

Run Sandymoor
Knowsley Harriers AC
Mossley Hill AC
Mossley Hill AC
Mossley Hill AC
Mossley Hill AC
Liverpool Running Bugs
Knowsley Harriers AC
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25
26
27
62
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
62
35

F V50
F V50
F V40
M V65
F V50
F V35
F V65
F V45
FVve0
FV35
F Senior
M V80
F V45
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